PINET

ROLLED KNUCKLE CONTINUOUSHINGE -
20MM WIDTH

42-1-4195

Opening angle 270°. Other lengths and pin materias are available on request.
Specific drilling requirements are also available on request.

A 2040 mm

Note drilled


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Material

Weight (Q)

B

C

S (hole diameter)

E (knuckleor thickness)
D (pin diameter)

F (pitch)

G (pitch)

Finish

Pin material

304 stainless steel
3679

20 mm

0.8 mm

2.8 mm

15 mm

2

11.5mm

60 mm

raw

stainless stedl




